
 
 

CONCOURS SCOLAIRES 
SKI DE FOND, 23 MARS 2022 

 

 Classique     

      

 Filles  2012-2013 2 tours : 2,6 Km  
 Classement Nom Prénom Année naissance  

 1 LAMBERT Zoanne 2012  

 2 ENKHBAYAR Tsérène 2012  

      

 Garçons 2012-2013 2 tours : 2,6 Km  
 Classement Nom Prénom Année naissance  

 1 ANTOCI Alfred 2012  

 2 DUFOURNET TAZEROUT Adam 2013  

 3 ADOR Largo 2013  

 4 GARCIA Camilo 2012  

 5 BRASEY Diego 2012  

 6 BRASEY Daniel 2013  

      

 Filles  2009-2010 3 tours : 3,7 Km  
 Classement Nom Prénom Année naissance  

 1 LAMBERT Telma 2009  

 2 DROZ Saya 2009  

      

 Garçons 2009-2010 3 tours : 3,7 Km  
 Classement Nom Prénom Année naissance  

 1 BONORA Victor 2010  

 2 LENSKI Quentin 2009  

 3 PFIFFNER Dorian 2010  

 4 PFIFFNER Louis 2010  



      

 Garçons  2008 et avant 5 tours : 5,9 Km  
 Classement Nom Prénom Année naissance  

 1 DAYER Maël 2007  

 2 PAPPALARDO Tiago 2007  

      

 
 Courses style libre    

      

 Filles :     

 Classement Nom Prénom Année naissance 
 

 1 LAMBERT Zoanne 2012  

 2 LAMBERT Telma 2009  

 3 ENKHBAYAR Tsérène 2012  

 4 DROZ Saya 2009  

      

 Garçons :     

 Classement Nom Prénom Année naissance 
 

 1 BONORA Victor 2010  

 2 LENSKI Quentin 2009  

 3 DAYER Maël 2007  

 4 DUFOURNET TAZEROUT Adam 2013  

 5 PFIFFNER Dorian 2010  

 6 PAPPALARDO Tiago 2007  

 7 ANTOCI Alfred 2012  

 8 GARCIA Camilo 2012  

 9 BRASEY Diego 2012  

 10 ADOR Largo 2013  

 11 PFIFFNER Louis 2010  

 12 BRASEY Daniel 2013  

      

 


